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Sterex

EDUCATION

Course Date(s) Cost
VICT Level 4 Award in Skin Blemish Removal (2 Days) 16/17 Jan £995 + vat
Learn how to successfully treat a variety of vascular 06/07 Feb
blemishes including facial thread veins, spider naevi, cherry 01/02 Mar
angiomas as well as skin tags, milia and for those qualified in 18/19 Apr
electrolysis.... hairs in moles. This course acts as a precursor 23/24 May
fo the comprehensive highly respected Sterex ACP course 19/20 Jun
but is equally a stand-alone certificate. Following completion | 22/23 Aug
of this 2 day course you would be required to submit 5 case 19/20 Sep
studies and an assignment. 10/11 Oct

11/12 Dec
Advanced Electrolysis L4 Up-Grade 03 Apr £500 + vat
For those who have completed the Sterex Advanced 05 Jun
Electrolysis cerfification who want to up-grade to the VICT 07 Aug
Level 4 Award in Skin Blemish Removal. You will be required
to attend the Academy for assessment and submit a
portfolio of freatment and an assignment.
Advanced Electrolysis Refresher (1 Day) 03 Apr £225 + vat
Join us on this informative and motivational | day course 12 Jun
designed for those who have completed the Sterex 07 Aug
Advanced Electrolysis Course (Part |). An opportunity fo
refresh, reinforce and update existing skills in a relaxed
supportive environment.
Advanced Cosmetic Procedure Course (2 Days) 31Jan/01 Feb £975 + vat
This comprehensive and intensive 2 day training programme 22/23 Feb
features a greater diversity of skin blemishes, more 27/28 Mar
tfechniques and more modalities than other courses. Learnin | 09/10 May
small groups with models provided and gain the renowned 11/12 Jul
Sterex ACP certification. This course is only for those who 26/27 Sep
have completed the Sterex Advanced Electrolysis 14/15 Nov
Refresher Advanced Cosmetic Procedures (ACP) (1 Day) 04 Apr £225 + vat
A motivating inspirational day designed for all practitioners 13 Jun
who have successfully completed the Sterex Advanced 08 Aug
Cosmetic Procedures certificate. Gain further support,
practice, fine tuning and consolidation of existing skills and
greatfer knowledge of the variety of skin condifions. An
absolute minimum of attendance every three years is
recommended to ensure skills are current.
VICT Level 5 Advanced Blemish Removal Course 1 £2150 + vat
This Level 5 Certificate is an advanced treatment 30 Jan (W), 06 Mar (W),15 May (W),5 Jun
qualification aimed at Level 4 qualified practitioners .This Course 2 £1675 + vat
qualification will prepare practitioners to work in the 3 Jul (W), 31 Jul (W), 18 Sep (W), 2 Oct (For
advanced aesthetic industry offering treatments for a wide Course 3 practitioners
range of skin lesions. The course includes 3 half day webinars | 25 Sep (W), 23 Oct (W), 11 Dec (W), 15 Jan ‘24 who hold an
(W), 2 Day ACP course and 1 day practical refresher training ACP
at the Academy plus a practical and theoretical Certificate)
examination day (exam dates to be confirmed).
Electrolysis Refresher (1 Day) 23 Jan £200 + vat
We can help you regain the skills you have lost with this 16 Mar
thorough and supportive refresher fraining course. Further 22 May
fraining adds enormous value to your career as electrolysis is 14 Aug
a rapidly growing industry, so there is a need fo keep up fo 30 Oct
date with the latest techniques and stay ahead of the 04 Dec
competifion. You will leave feeling more confident as well as
more competent, plus you will have learnt about the further
fraining and tfreatment skills and tfechniques available to
you.
Sterex VICT Electrolysis Qualification (7 Days) 06/07,13/14 & 20/21/22 Mar £1275 + vat
Want a new exciting career? In just a 7 day intensive training | 05/06, 11/12, 25/26/27 Apr
course, completed over one month you could have a whole | 03/04, 17/18 & 24/25/26 Jul
new rewarding and lucrative career. This short postgraduate | 02/03, 16/17, 23/24/25 Oct
intensive training programme consists of practical work, 01/02, 07/08, 20/21/22 Nov
home study, assignments, written and practical examination.
It offers the internationally recognised VTCT qualification in
addition to a Sterex certificate. On completion you are
qualified to enrol onto the Sterex Advanced courses
furthering your knowledge, skills and profitability.
Specialist Transgender Training (1 Day) 24 Apr £285+ vat
Train in this exciting and rewarding specialism and gain a 21 Aug
real insight into the trans persons ‘life journey’. Help a 06 Nov
minority group and at the same time benefit from a grateful,
reliable, regular and long standing clientele. Models are
provided in order to gain experience on the practical
elements involved in hair removal on all body parts.
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JANUARY JULY

Advanced Electrolysis/L4 16/17 Jan Mon/Tue Level 3 Electrolysis 03/04,17/18, 24/25/26 Jul

Electrolysis Refresher 23 Jan Mon Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 11/12 Jul Tue/Wed

Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 31 Jan/01 Feb Tue/Wed

FEBRUARY AUGUST

Advanced Electrolysis/L4 06/07 Feb Mon/Tue Refresher Advanced Electrolysis/L4 07 Aug Mon
Upgrade

Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 22/23 Feb Wed/Thu Refresher Advanced Cosmetic Procedures | 08 Aug Tue
Electrolysis Refresher 14 Aug Mon
Specialist Transgender 21 Aug Mon
Advanced Electrolysis/L4 22/23 August Tue/Wed

MARCH SEPTEMBER

Advanced Electrolysis/L4 01/02 Mar Wed/Thu Advanced Electrolysis/L4 19/20 Sep Tue/Wed

Level 3 Electrolysis 06/07,13/14,20/21/22 Mar Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 26/27 Sep Tue/Wed

Electrolysis Refresher 16 Mar Thu

Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 27/28 Mar Mon/Tue

APRIL OCTOBER

Refresher Advanced Electrolysis/L4 03 Apr Mon Level 3 Electrolysis 02/03, 16/17, 23/24/25

Upgrade

Refresher Advanced Cosmetic Procedures | 04 Apr Tue Level Mock Practical Assessment Day 09 Oct Mon

Level 3 Electrolysis 05/06, 11/12,25/26/27 Apr

Advanced Electrolysis/L4 18/19 Apr Tue/Wed Advanced Electrolysis/L4 10/11 Oct Tue/Wed

Specialist Transgender 24 Apr Mon Electrolysis Refresher 30 Oct Mon

MAY NOVEMBER

Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 09/10 May Tue/Wed Level 3 Electrolysis 01/02,07/08, 20/21/22 Nov

Electrolysis Refresher 22 May Mon Specialist Transgender 6 Nov Mon

Advanced Electrolysis/L4 23/24 May Tue/Wed Advanced Cosmetic Procedures 14/15 Nov Tue/Wed

JUNE DECEMBER

Level Mock Practical Assessment Day 05 Jun Mon Electrolysis Refresher 04 Dec Mon

Refresher Advanced Electrolysis 12 Jun Mon Advanced Electrolysis/L4 11/12 Dec Mon/Tue

Refresher Advanced Cosmetic Procedures | 13 June Tue

Advanced Electrolysis/L4 19/20 Jun Mon/Tue




